For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com
or call toll free at 855-931-3334
MADE IN THE USA
WARRANTY EMX INC. the product described herein for a period of 2 years under normal use and service from the date of sale to our customer. The product
will be free from defects in material and workmanship. This warranty does not cover ordinary wear and tear, abuse, misuse, overloading, altered products,
or damage caused by the purchaser from incorrect connections, or lightning damage. There is no warranty of merchantability. There are no warranties
expressed, implied or any affirmation of fact or representation which extend beyond the description set forth herein. EMX Inc. sole responsibility and liability,
and purchaser’s exclusive remedy shall be limited to the repair or replacement at EMX’s option of a part or parts not so conforming to the warranty. In no event

Probe Cable
Technical Data
Ordering Information
• VMD202-50 Probe with 50 feet of cable, VMD202-HAR, VMD202-JMPR
• VMD202-100 Probe with 100 feet of cable, VMD202-HAR, VMD202-JMPR
• VMD202-150 Probe with 150 feet of cable, VMD202-HAR, VMD202-JMPR
• VMD202-xxx Special length lead cable in 50 foot increments up to 1000 feet
• VMD-202-R Remote tuning and adjustment control (Optional add on Accessory)
• VMD202-HAR May be ordered as replacement or extras if needed
• VMD202-JMPR May be ordered as replacement or extras if needed
VMD202-R VMD202-JMPR VMD202-HAR
For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 855-931-3334